
Republic of the Phillppines
PHILIPPI E CHILDREN'S i,IEOICAL CEI{TER

Quezon Avenu€, Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 . E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE 0RDER: 7745O
Date of P.O 2024-11-O5
pR NO; r. !xos;2o2a-a:V Dated: 2OlLlcO&29 7
MODE OF PROCUREMENT: shorPing (q?.r (h) ,

TO: Suppli
Address: 176o-1D F.rm.za h / 851O-546i /0932

8692316

ler Contractor: Al{Dl

Delivery period: 7 working Days
Performance Security Posted:
u Cash u Bank Guarantee
No:

u S$urity Bond
Amount P:
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I

SDeclal lnstruct

ivisionEection/Unit where delivery
Materlals Dlanaqement Dlvlslon
Ground F PCMC 8l
on

Departme
lstobem

OTY UNIT ARTICLES UNIT COST TOTAL COSTItem No

450.00

530.00

530.00

170.00

170.00

170.00

170.00

430.00

430.00

430.00

430.00

430.00

430.00

1,950.00

1,9s0.00

9.000.00

/ 5,300.00

/ 5.3oo.oo

a 61.200.00

, 20,400.00

/ 20.400.00

. 20,400.00

' 3,o1o,oo

I 2,150.00

,. 2,150.00

, 2,150.00

t 7,720.00

/ 860.00

.t 9,750.OO

/ 11.700.00

2 t 75.4eOl)O
(One Hundred

Seventy Five
Thousand Four

Hundrd Nlnety
Pesos)

1

z

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1t

L2

l3

I4

15

2o'
1o t'

LO,

360.

t20 ,

l2O r

l?o ,

7.

51'

5/
5.

2?

5.

pc

cfta

ctl a

bt/
bt'
bt/
btt
bt,
bt.
bta
bt,
bt/

bt/
ctl a

ctt t

Computer dbbon, orig Epson 1Q2190 '
lnk Cartridge, HP F6V26AA *680 colored /

lnk Cartridge, HP F6V27AA #680 black /
lnk. €ontinuous Epson OO3 C13TO0V1OO 65ml black /

lnk, Continuous Epson 003 C13T00V200 65ml cyan .
lnk, Continuous Epson 003 C13T00V300 65ml magenta /
lnk, Continuous Epson 003 C13T00V400 65ml yellow /

lnk, contlnuous Epson T6731 70ml black t
lnk. Continuous Epson T6?32 TOml cyan /

lnk" Continuous Epson T6733 70ml magenta ,

fnk, Continuous Epson T5734 70ml yelloly /
lnk Contnuous Epson T6735 70ml light cyrn .
lnlq Continuous Epson T6736 70ml light magenta .,,

Toner, Computer HP Laserjet l7A CF217A 7

Toner, Computer HP Laseriet CF219A '
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